New Metal Pole (22,000 Lumen) $ 10.06 Per Pole (I) 
Underground Service $   4.85 Per Standard Installation of up to 130 ft. (I) 

(Continued) 

SCHEDULE NO. SL/OL 

(Continued)  

SPECIAL CONDITIONS  

1. Service hereunder is for dusk-to-dawn burning hours of approximately four 
thousand one hundred (4,100) hours per year. 

2. Utility shall not be required to make investments in new installations in excess of   
the following: 

(a) (b) (c) 
  Existing New New 
 Lamp Size        Pole     Wood Pole Metal Pole 

5,800 Lumen $325 $400 $625 
 9,500 Lumen 350 450 650